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Bareback
Tristan Hansen
Shawn Perkins
Troy Kirkpatrick
Trevar McAllister

Saddle Bronc
Colter Heckman
Matt Halmes
Brady Croy
Charles Lytle
Tyler Friend

Bull Riding
Cody Wortman
Grey Fitzpatrick
Devon Mitchell

Steer Wrestling
Michael Gollaher
Kody Lahaye
Kyle Clutter
Ian Austiguy
Bill Boyce

Calf Roping
Trevin Baumann
Bill Boyce
Jesse Medearis
Jhet Murphy
Kevin Peterson

Team Roping
Kal Fuller
Ryan Zurcher
Tanner Patzke
Sid Sporer
Max Kuttler
Ike Folsom
Casey Tew
John Robertson
Chaz Kananen
CW Kananen

Lady Barrels
Shelby Rasmussen
Lindsay Kruse
Tara Stimpson
Tylynn Rettig

Town
Victor
Roberts
Wise River
Ronan

Town
Vaughn
Cascade
Cameron
Arlee
Driggs

Town
Boulder
Polson
Shepherd

Town
Cascade
Wilsall
Cut Bank
Dillon
Lewistown

Town
Hardin
Lewistown
Belgrade
Helena
Bozeman

Town
Powell

Cody
Big Hole
Polson
Roy
Town

Choteau
Winston

Lodge Grass

Rudyard

Score
76
73
72
72

Score
79
79
70
69
69

Score
79
75
69

Time
3.8
4.0
4.1
4.2
4.4

Time
9.2
9.2
9.7

10.3
10.3

Time
4.5

5.3
5.4
6.0
6.6
Time
17.90
18.02

18.13
18.13

$$$ Won
$541.44

$406.08
$203.04
$203.04

$$$ Won
$690.90
$690.90
$394.80
$98.70
$98.70

$$$ Won
$799.00
$611.00
$470.00

$$$ Won
$958.80
$733.20
$564.00
$366.60
$197.40

$$$ Won
$1,035.50
$791.86
$609.12
$395.93
$213.19

$$$ Won
$1,217.68

$931.16
$716.28
$465.58
$250.70
$$$ Won
$1,353.60
$1,082.88

$758.02
$649.73
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Place
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Bailee Stenger
Abby Knight
Keira Simonson
Callie Wollenburg
Tammy Jo Carpenter
Kiana Simonson

Lady Breakaway
Deb Lloyd
Raegan Tracy
Bry Fenske
Shelby Rasmussen
Jill Lufkin
Danielle Staudenmeyer
Megan Burns
Brittney VanAusdol
Tanner Butterfield

Jr Barrells
Paige Palin
Dillon Johnson
Brynna Wolfe
Paige Rasmussen

Jr Breakaway
Luke Murphy
Ryland Lufkin
Bella Fossum
Treg Wolstein

Worden
Charlo
Loring

Red Lodge

Kalispell

Loring

Town
Helena
Victor
Rigby
Choteau
Menan
Bozeman
Billings
Bozeman
Bozeman

Town
Corvallis
Belt
Whitehall
Choteau

Town

Helena
Menan
Billings
Helena

18.14
18.15
18.17
18.18
18.19
18.23

Time
2.2
2.4
2.6
2.6
2.7
3.0
3.3
3.4
3.4

Time
18.33
18.34
18.35
18.35

Time
2.4
2.9
3.8
4.3

$487.30
$324.86
$270.72
$216.58
$162.43
$108.29

$$$ Won

$1,247.57

$1,024.79
$690.62
$690.62
$356.45
$222.78
$133.67
$44.55
$44.55

$$$ Won
$295.68
$221.76
$110.88
$110.88

$$$ Won
$238.08
$178.56
$119.04
$59.52



